Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pettigrew - (314917) - Leamington Spa SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:15.43
2:16.04
2:17.34
2:17.86
2:19.55
2:20.22
2:20.43
2:20.43
2:21.05
2:22.82
2:25.45
2:25.50
2:31.22
2:33.90
2:33.91

2:36.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.22
2:21.05
2:16.04
2:19.55
2:17.86
2:15.43

2:17.34
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Date

07/04/13
04/10/14
10/02/13
14/04/13
01/12/13
29/03/15
06/10/12
06/10/12
16/11/14
20/01/13
01/10/11
01/04/12
01/05/11
03/04/11
04/12/10
02/10/10

Date

29/03/15
16/11/14
04/10/14
01/12/13
14/04/13
07/04/13
10/02/13

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Maxwell SC January Meet

Coventry & District Association Championsh
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Coventry&District Champs

Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Leicester
Aylesbury
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Venue
Nuneaton
Leicester
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton

Rugby
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Club Swam Under

Leamington

Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Leamington

Leamington

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
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Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Level

Level

2
3
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2:22.82 460 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Leamington 2
2:20.43 484 H 06/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Leamington 2
2:20.43 484 H 06/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Leamington 2
2:25.50 435 01/04/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Leamington 2
2:25.45 436 H 01/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Leamington 2
2:31.22 388 01/05/11 Rugby SC Open Meet 2011 Rugby Leamington 3
2:33.90 368 03/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Leamington 2
2:33.91 368 04/12/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Leamington 2
2:36.58 349 H 02/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Leamington 2
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